
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

57A 

90 

13 

16 

23 

2 

7 

241 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Wayne Williams 

Henry Payne 

Henry Payne V 

Samuel Payne 

Wyatt Dallenbach/Darin Brasfield 

Travis Engen 

Ralph La Macchia 

Pawel Puchalski 

Class 

PS1 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

6TAS 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

12aMP1 

Best Tm 

2:04.345 

2:16.398 

2:15.405 

2:18.132 

2:23.333 

2:01.597 

2:00.009 

2:30.502 

2nd Best 

2:04.960 

2:16.413 

2:15.886 

2:18.830 

2:23.544 

2:01.603 

2:01.105 

2:31.223 

Year 

2023 

1990 

1989 

1989 

1970 

2005 

2008 

1974 

Make/Model 

Radical SR 10 

Lola 90 

Lola T90 

Lola Sport 2000 

Ford Boss 302 

Audi R8 LMP 

Mazda Elan DPO2 

Porsche 911 

Color 

Yellow 

Black/Yellow/Red 

Black/Yellow/Red 

Black/Yellow/Red 

Blue 

Silver/Red 

Black/Red 

Orange 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 2/26/2025 2:25:18 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

1:56.063 

Avg. Speed 

91.077 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.009 

Best Speed 

112.192 

Best Lap by 

7 - Ralph La Macchia 

2025 SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

SVRA Endurance Series 

Endurance Race  

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 15:15:39 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/23/2025 15:10 


